
Center at RA 11 59 31.8339117  DEC 29 14 43.826900

CONT: J1159+29  IPOL  8391.490 MHZ  J1159+2914.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 16-AUG-2019 17:48:38

Cont peak flux =  6.9172E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 6.917E-03 * (-3.10, 3.096, 6.193, 12.39,
24.77, 49.54, 99.09)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 30 20 10 0 -10 -20 -30 -40

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40


